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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 22 Жени/F, 50m Делфин/Fly Отворено/Open
27.03.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 27.61 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 16 27.61 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.39 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 30.59 Софија Дамјанова
Незванични MKD - 10 34.58 Јана Милковска

Поени: FINA 2022

Место Год. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Hana Beiqi 14 H2O, PR 29.26 578
2. Iva Kitanovik 15 Orion, SK 29.92 541
3. Arla Dermishi 12 Te Stela, TI 30.67 502
4. Erina Idrizaj 15 Zenit SA, PR 31.17 478
5. Julia Xhako 13 TDS Tirana, TI 31.60 459
6. Kestrina Dande 17 Te Stela, TI 31.82 449
7. Vanesa Beka 15 Prishtina, PR 32.03 440
8. Riga Shala 15 H2O, PR 32.72 413
9. Mia Dermendzieva 16 Vardar 8, SK 32.93 405

Adora Hoxha 13 Step, PR 32.93 405
11. Kalina Kuzmanovska 14 Beta, SK 33.37 389
12. Emilija Velkova 13 Neptun, SK 34.13 364
13. Nina Karajovanova 13 Orion, SK 35.18 332
14. Milica Siljanovska 13 Beta, SK 35.68 319
15. Riga Beqiri 12 Step, PR 36.14 306
16. Jana Velkovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 36.93 287
17. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 37.93 265
18. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 38.09 262
19. Teodora Kolceska 10 Mladost, SK 39.11 242
20. Sofija Velevska 11 Orion, SK 39.24 239
21. Danina Gashi 16 Kastrioti, FE 40.45 218
22. Jana Petkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 41.05 209
23. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 41.46 203
24. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 42.10 194
25. Hana Bardhaj 11 H2O, PR 42.59 187
26. Lena Stojmirovic 9 Leskovac, LE 43.51 175
27. Meliza Bicaj 14 Step, PR 45.50 153
28. Toska Thaci 12 Step, PR 45.86 150
29. Anga Nacevska 11 Mladost, SK 47.68 133
30. Tija Kukunesoska 12 Struga, ST 50.04 115
31. Andrea Stefanovska 10 Orion, SK 50.24 114
32. Mila Naskoska 12 Delfin, SK 50.71 111
33. Sofija Gudumanovska 12 Delfin, SK 54.16 91
34. Ana Gjeorgievska 12 Delfin, SK 55.08 86
35. Lena Blazeva 9 Pingvin, SK 55.46 84
36. Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 57.32 76
37. Irina Trifunovska 9 Mladost, SK 57.60 75
38. Kalina Hristovska 9 Delfin, SK 1:01.78 61
39. Katja Kalacoska 9 Atlantida, SK 1:16.82 31
40. Jana Dimitrovska 9 Atlantida, SK 1:19.62 28
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 22, Жени/F, 50m Делфин/Fly

14 - 15 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 14 H2O, PR 29.26 578
2. Iva Kitanovik 15 Orion, SK 29.92 541
3. Erina Idrizaj 15 Zenit SA, PR 31.17 478
4. Vanesa Beka 15 Prishtina, PR 32.03 440
5. Riga Shala 15 H2O, PR 32.72 413
6. Kalina Kuzmanovska 14 Beta, SK 33.37 389
7. Meliza Bicaj 14 Step, PR 45.50 153

12 - 13 godina

1. Arla Dermishi 12 Te Stela, TI 30.67 502
2. Julia Xhako 13 TDS Tirana, TI 31.60 459
3. Adora Hoxha 13 Step, PR 32.93 405
4. Emilija Velkova 13 Neptun, SK 34.13 364
5. Nina Karajovanova 13 Orion, SK 35.18 332
6. Milica Siljanovska 13 Beta, SK 35.68 319
7. Riga Beqiri 12 Step, PR 36.14 306
8. Jana Velkovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 36.93 287
9. Toska Thaci 12 Step, PR 45.86 150

10. Tija Kukunesoska 12 Struga, ST 50.04 115
11. Mila Naskoska 12 Delfin, SK 50.71 111
12. Sofija Gudumanovska 12 Delfin, SK 54.16 91
13. Ana Gjeorgievska 12 Delfin, SK 55.08 86

10 - 11 godina

1. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 37.93 265
2. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 38.09 262
3. Teodora Kolceska 10 Mladost, SK 39.11 242
4. Sofija Velevska 11 Orion, SK 39.24 239
5. Jana Petkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 41.05 209
6. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 41.46 203
7. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 42.10 194
8. Hana Bardhaj 11 H2O, PR 42.59 187
9. Anga Nacevska 11 Mladost, SK 47.68 133

10. Andrea Stefanovska 10 Orion, SK 50.24 114
11. Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 57.32 76

9 godina

1. Lena Stojmirovic 9 Leskovac, LE 43.51 175
2. Lena Blazeva 9 Pingvin, SK 55.46 84
3. Irina Trifunovska 9 Mladost, SK 57.60 75
4. Kalina Hristovska 9 Delfin, SK 1:01.78 61
5. Katja Kalacoska 9 Atlantida, SK 1:16.82 31
6. Jana Dimitrovska 9 Atlantida, SK 1:19.62 28
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